Scanners
Desktop
DS-530
Color Duplex Document Scanner
Fast
Up to 35 ppm/70 ipm1
The document scanner that’s the intelligent
choice for document management.

Eco Features
RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
DS-530   B11B226502
Network Interface Unit   B12B808461
Carrier Sheets (5)   B12B819051
Roller Assembly Kit   B12B819031
Flatbed Scanner Dock   B12B819011
Cleaning Kit  B12B819291
DS-530 Color Duplex Document Scanner
Network scanning requires
optional Network Interface Unit.
Flatbed scanning requires